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Here at ukdentech we are committed to customer service and quality We are a full service
dental lab specialising in digital dental workflows. We provide training, education and
support to ensure you get the most out of your intra-oral scanner. If you are a digital dentist,
or a dentist looking to make the transition in to digital, we are here to help you get the most

out of digital dental technology.
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Quality & Service

PRICE GUIDE 2025

Here at ukdentech we are committed to customer service and quality We are a full service dental lab
specialising in digital dental workflows. We provide training, education and support to ensure you get
the most out of your intra-oral scanner. If you are a digital dentist, or a dentist looking to make the
transition in to digital, we are here to help you get the most out of digital dental technology.

Crown & Bridge

Zirconia Monolithic Crown

Zirconia Bridge Unit

e.MaxMonolithic Crown

eMaxLayered Crown

Composite Crown

PMMA Temporary

Implants

Zirconia Monolithic Screw-Retained Crown (plus components)
Zirconia Monolithic Cement-Retained Crown (plus components)
e.MaxMonolithic Cement-Retained Crown (plus components)
Implant Surgical Guide

Implant Surgical Guide Sleeves

Prosthetics

Full / Partial Denture (per arch)

PEEK Framework

Chrome Base

Flexi-Denture

Digital Services

Digital Diagnostic Wax-Up (1-3 units)

Digital Diagnostic Wax-Up (4+ units)

Miscellaneous

Essix Retainer

Suck Down Splint

Soft Night Guard

Michigan Splint

Bleaching Tray (per arch)

Special Tray

3D Printed Model (High resolution for composite build up)

3D printed Model (Normal resolution for study models / temporaries
Articulation

Packing & Delivery Charge (per case)

£99
£125
£135
£180
£135
£70

£220
£135
£165
£110
£30

£200
£180
£180
£260

£75
£155

£35
£35
£35
£155
£35
£25
£30
£25
£80
£9
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Manage your cases and lab work digitally

Here at ukdentech, we believe that effective communication is key to us being able to produce
exactly what you are looking for from your lab work.

In order to simplify and streamline communications we have developed a proprietary e-Prescription
Portal. This free service, only available to ukdentech clients, provides you with a full case
management system enabling you to add notes and upload files and photos directly to your case
files.

If you haven't already done so, please register on our e-Prescription Portal at:

% portal.ukdentech.com

Submit your lab prescriptions online
Integrated with all digital IOS Rx forms
Upload files and photos
Communicate with your technician
Track cases via the calendar

See instant pricing for lab work

View and download your invoices
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Patient statement generator

Registration Types

Dentist - https.//portal.ukdentech.com/Account/ RegisterDentist
Each clinician who is submitting cases to ukdentech will need to register. If you work at
multiple practices, please register with a separate email address for each practice

Practice Manager -https.//portal.ukdentech.com/Account/ RegisterPractice

Register as a Practice Manager in order to have oversight of all the work being submitted by
every clinician in your practice. A great way to keep track of cases and manage invoices.

If you'd like avirtual demonstration, please get in touch and one of our friendly team will be more
than happy to help.
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